  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2003
January, 2003 - Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
MC1455/D
MC1455, MC1455B,
NCV1455B
Timers
The MC1455 monolithic timing circuit is a highly stable controller

0.01 �F 0.01 �F
VCC (5.0 V to 15 V)
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Operating Temperature Range Package Shipping
MC1455P1 TA = 0°C to +70°C Plastic Dip 50 Units/Rail
MC1455D TA = 0°C to +70°C SO-8 98 Units/Rail
MC1455BD TA = -40°C to +85°C SO-8  98 Units/Rail
MC1455BP1 TA = -40°C to +85°C Plastic Dip 50 Units/Rail
NCV1455BDR2 TA = -40°C to +125°C SO-8 2500/Tape & Rail
MC1455, MC1455B, NCV1455B
9